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Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 5

Institute Type Government Funded Te
chnical Institutions

Institute Name Birla Institute of Technol
ogy, Patna Off-Campus

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

Birla Institute of  Artificial Intelligence and Al OPEN  Gender-Neutral 40482 50586
Technology, Patna Machine Learning (4
Off-Campus Years, Bachelor of

Technology)



Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Artificial Intelligence and
Machine Learning (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Machine Learning (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Machine Learning (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Machine Learning (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Machine Learning (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Machine Learning (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Machine Learning (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Machine Learning (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Machine Learning (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Machine Learning (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Machine Learning (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

SC

ST

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

42581

1648

8872

17848

9006

5366

52299

67662

11863

13786

8801

49902

1648

9177

19893

11337

5609

70616

80565

13593

17330

8801



Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

47109

60046

12239

23815

8047

4617

93990

89801

17967

13872

10783

28630

45659

2839

73960

73723

12661

26923

13453

5253

108249

105566

18207

21816

10783

45956

48437

2839



Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

Al

Al

Al

Al

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

7758

14084

1474

9010

5188

46620

63823

10605

12187

7165

57312

60252

10360

20509

8096

18466

1474

10744

5405

61818

72038

11201

13611

7165

61655

63125

10828

23214



Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication

Al

Al

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

11714

5864

63936

86322

15530

14903

9936

44807

53408

9440

20329

11756

5432

13302

6107

92622

91840

16205

22079

9936

56509

58096

9910

21241

12263

5829



Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

HS

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

64972

77418

13920

15851

8260

55880

73325

11401

22163

13531

6065

70794

84176

83253

14580

19977

8260

68874

74275

12083

23525

13884

6485

105046



Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Mechanical Engineering (4 HS
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 HS
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 HS
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 HS
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

OPEN

EWS

SC

ST

Digital India

Power To Empower

Female-only 94955
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral 17412

Gender-Neutral 20328

Gender-Neutral 10369

96140

17663

23126

10369
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