

## **Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024**

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Opening and Closing Ranks	
Round No	5
Institute Type	Government Funded Te chnical Institutions
Institute Name	Birla Institute of Technol ogy, Patna Off-Campus
Academic Program	ALL
Seat Type / Category	ALL
	Submit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	40482	50586

Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	42581	49902
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1648	1648
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8872	9177
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	17848	19893
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	9006	11337
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	5366	5609
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	52299	70616
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	67662	80565
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	11863	13593
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	13786	17330
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	8801	8801

Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	47109	73960
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	60046	73723
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	12239	12661
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	23815	26923
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	8047	13453
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	4617	5253
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	93990	108249
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	89801	105566
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	17967	18207
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	13872	21816
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	10783	10783
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	28630	45956
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	45659	48437
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	2839	2839

Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7758	8096
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	14084	18466
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1474	1474
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	9010	10744
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	5188	5405
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	46620	61818
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	63823	72038
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	10605	11201
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	12187	13611
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	7165	7165
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	57312	61655
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	60252	63125
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	10360	10828
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	20509	23214

Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	11714	13302
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	5864	6107
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	63936	92622
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	86322	91840
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	15530	16205
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	14903	22079
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	9936	9936
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	44807	56509
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	53408	58096
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	9440	9910
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	20329	21241
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	11756	12263
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electronics and Communication	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	5432	5829

	Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	64972	84176
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	77418	83253
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	13920	14580
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	15851	19977
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	8260	8260
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	55880	68874
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	73325	74275
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	11401	12083
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	22163	23525
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	13531	13884
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	6065	6485
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	70794	105046

Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	94955	96140
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	17412	17663
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	20328	23126
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	10369	10369

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





